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Qualifying Session Speed Trap
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. WEBBER

. RICCIARDO
. CHILTON
.BOTTAS

VERGNE

. MALDONADO

ALONSO
MASSA
VETTEL
DI RESTA
SUTIL
PIC

. HAMILTON
. HULKENBERG

BIANCHI

. GUTIERREZ
. VAN DER GARDE
. GROSJEAN

PEREZ

. RAIKKONEN
.BUTTON
. ROSBERG

KPH
302.3
301.8
301.0
300.5
2995
2995
2995
299.3
299.2
298.5
298.2
297.6
297.6
297.0
296.7
296.4
296.2
2954
294.7
294.7
294.4
293.9

TIME OF DAY
14:43:25
14:25:38
14:10:17
14:08:49
14:06:41
14:08:24
15:05:25
15:05:28
14:42:59
14:25:23
14:25:20
14:26:03
15:05:56
14:09:40
14:25:43
14:25:15
14:09:57
15:05:38
14:09:46
14:47:24
14:47:56
15:05:06

2013 FORMULA 1 JAPANESE GRAND PRIX - Suzuka
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